MANON MCCOLLUM

DIRECTOR | SET DESIGNER | DRAMATURG | STAGE MANAGER
214-957-1618 | manon.mccollum@gmail.com | he/him

DIRECTOR

Sagittarius Ponderosa
The Moors
Here We Go

ASSISTANT
DIRECTOR/DRAMATURG

Young Frankenstein

The Drag

Corona: Flushing Meadows
(Live Streamed)

STAGING COLLABORATOR

Highway 1, USA (Workshop)

Playwright: MJ Kaufman
Playwright: Jen Silverman
Playwright: Caryl Churchill

Dir: Joel Ferrel
Dir: Rebecca Miller-Kratzner
Dir: Sofia Ubilla

Dir: Kaneza Schaal

PRODUCTION STAGE MANAGER

A Medea Play

Hotel Limbo (Staged
Reading)

Bring It On: The Musical

ASSISTANT SET DESIGNER
White Rabbit Red Rabbit

Next to Normal
Even So: A Celebration of Joy

DIRECTION SKILLS
Dramaturgy

Text Analysis
Blocking Notation

EDUCATION

Theater Directing BA
Performing Arts HS

REFERENCES

Terrence 1. Mosely
Mark Wendland
Joel Ferrell

Dir: Cora Therber
Dir: Juliette Carrillo

Dir: Lisa Cotie

SD: Helen Hylton
SD: Haley Crawford
SD: Haley Crawford

SET DESIGN SKILLS

Carpentry
Model Building

Photoshop/Indesign/Illustrator

Fordham University
Booker T Washington HSPVA

Director
Set Designer
Director and Choreographer

Fordham University Theatre
Fordham University Theatre
Booker T. Washington HSPVA

Circle Theatre
Fordham University Theatre
INTAR Theatre

The Wooster Group

Fordham Univerity Theatre
Alchemical Studios

Booker T. Washington HSPVA

Fordham University Theatre
Fordham University Theatre
Fordham University Theatre

MANAGEMENT SKILLS

Google Suite
Calendar Management
Calling Cues

2023
2022
2020

2022
2021
2021

2023

2024
2023

2019

2022
2022
2021

2020 - 2024
2016 - 2020

REQUEST CONTACT AS NEEDED



