## MANON MCCOLLUM





DIRECTOR			
Sagittarius Ponderosa The Moors Here We Go	Playwright: MJ Kaufman Playwright: Jen Silverman Playwright: Caryl Churchill	Fordham University Theatre Fordham University Theatre Booker T. Washington HSPVA	2023 2022 2020
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/DRAMATURG  Young Frankenstein The Drag Corona: Flushing Meadows (Live Streamed)	Dir: Joel Ferrel Dir: Rebecca Miller-Kratzner Dir: Sofia Ubilla	Circle Theatre Fordham University Theatre INTAR Theatre	2022 2021 2021
STAGING COLLABORATOR			
Highway 1, USA ( <i>Workshop</i> )	Dir: Kaneza Schaal	The Wooster Group	2023
PRODUCTION STAGE MANAGER			
A Medea Play Hotel Limbo ( <i>Staged</i> <i>Reading)</i> Bring It On: The Musical	Dir: Cora Therber Dir: Juliette Carrillo Dir: Lisa Cotie	Fordham Univerity Theatre Alchemical Studios  Booker T. Washington HSPVA	2024 2023 2019
ASSISTANT SET DESIGNER			
White Rabbit Red Rabbit Next to Normal Even So: A Celebration of Joy	SD: Helen Hylton SD: Haley Crawford SD: Haley Crawford	Fordham University Theatre Fordham University Theatre Fordham University Theatre	2022 2022 2021
DIRECTION SKILLS	SET DESIGN SKILLS	MANAGEMENT SKILLS	
Dramaturgy Text Analysis Blocking Notation	Carpentry Model Building Photoshop/Indesign/Illustrator	Google Suite Calendar Management Calling Cues	
EDUCATION			
Theater Directing BA Performing Arts HS	Fordham University Booker T Washington HSPVA		2020 - 2024 2016 - 2020
REFERENCES			
Terrence I. Mosely Mark Wendland Joel Ferrell	Director Set Designer Director and Choreographer	DEQUEST CONTACT	AC NEEDED

**REQUEST CONTACT AS NEEDED**